Cantabria
| Infinita

ADELMA | LaRoeca

s
ADELMA "

Fecha: 17 de septiembre de 2021

Hora: 15:00

COMPLEMENTO N° 2

Art. 4. OFICIALES

4.1. Cuadro de oficiales.

Radios:

José Antonio Cuesta Diaz
Josefina Martinez Martinez
Ivan Bermejo

Cesar Gomez Diez

Victor Garcia Fernandez
Francisco Llata Cafiedo

José Maria Soto

Juan Carlos Llata Cafiedo
Celedonio Martinez Fernandez
Daniel Fuentes Castafieda
Jesus Manuel Garcia Faciola
Mario Cortijo

Rafael Merino Ubaldo

M2 Dolores Venero Molleda
Fco. Rubén Sierra Criado
Carmelo Humara Cotero
Aranzazu Obregén Quesada
Valentin Cacho

Cesar Antonio Gomez Diez
Luis Mariano Redondo Granda
Alfonso Calleja de la Fuente
Rafael Vierna Mazo

Fco. Javier Gutiérrez Rodriguez

Antonio Teijeiro Anido

OD-23-CT
0037
OD-34-CT
OD-36-CT
OD-33-CT
OD-27-CT
OD-53-CT
OD-11-CT
OD-21-CT
OD-61-CT
OD-02-CT
OD-50-CT
OD-06-CT
OD-235-AS

JDA-137-AS

DC-62-CT
OD-36-CT
OD-08-CT
OD-37-CT

OD-0222-AS

OD-20-CT
OD-42-CT
OD-07-CT

DC-0417-GA




Canabria ADELMA | LaRoeca

s
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Javier Diaz Alvaro DC-90-CT
Angel Ocejo Chanovas OD-77-CT
Abel Garcia Flores OD-31-CT

El comité organizador
C.D.E. ADELMA COMPETICION

PUBLICAR EN EL TABLON DE ANUNCIOS
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